
CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Month Tonnes
January 2012 286,003

February 2012 176,989
March 2012 260,408
April 2012 341,044
May 2012 299,069
June 2012 287,609
July 2012 285,714

August 2012 180,245
September 2012 296,295

October 2012 299,572
November 2012 268,706
December 2012 240,507

Date Load Finish Time
Tuesday, 3 January 2012 8:35
Tuesday, 3 January 2012 18:16

Thursday, 5 January 2012 4:22
Thursday, 5 January 2012 16:46

Friday, 6 January 2012 22:55
Saturday, 7 January 2012 6:24

Sunday, 8 January 2012 21:00
Monday, 9 January 2012 1:35

Wednesday, 11 January 2012 9:29
Wednesday, 11 January 2012 23:04

Thursday, 12 January 2012 14:15
Friday, 13 January 2012 4:38
Friday, 13 January 2012 12:14

Saturday, 14 January 2012 17:55
Sunday, 15 January 2012 8:40
Sunday, 15 January 2012 10:35
Sunday, 15 January 2012 18:12
Sunday, 15 January 2012 22:01

Monday, 16 January 2012 9:40
Monday, 16 January 2012 0:45
Tuesday, 17 January 2012 3:30
Tuesday, 17 January 2012 9:17
Tuesday, 17 January 2012 16:10
Tuesday, 17 January 2012 20:38
Tuesday, 17 January 2012 1:29

Wednesday, 18 January 2012 9:10
Wednesday, 18 January 2012 13:25
Wednesday, 18 January 2012 19:41

Thursday, 19 January 2012 4:00
Thursday, 19 January 2012 9:28
Thursday, 19 January 2012 14:00
Monday, 23 January 2012 15:53
Monday, 23 January 2012 17:25
Monday, 23 January 2012 1:24
Tuesday, 24 January 2012 8:00
Tuesday, 24 January 2012 20:54

Wednesday, 25 January 2012 4:10
Wednesday, 25 January 2012 6:10
Wednesday, 25 January 2012 9:55

Thursday, 26 January 2012 2:45
Thursday, 26 January 2012 17:00

Friday, 27 January 2012 9:04
Saturday, 28 January 2012 12:25
Saturday, 28 January 2012 20:55

Sunday, 29 January 2012 4:30
Sunday, 29 January 2012 15:19
Sunday, 29 January 2012 17:00

Monday, 30 January 2012 13:04
Tuesday, 31 January 2012 15:45

Wednesday, 1 February 2012 15:30

Train Movements

WHITEHAVEN CHPP COAL TRANSPORT RECORDS
2012

Monthly Tonnes Transported from Site
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Thursday, 2 February 2012 0:25

Friday, 3 February 2012 19:20
Saturday, 4 February 2012 7:05

Sunday, 5 February 2012 9:10
Sunday, 5 February 2012 12:42
Sunday, 5 February 2012 20:35

Monday, 6 February 2012 2:18
Monday, 6 February 2012 6:30
Monday, 6 February 2012 10:55
Monday, 6 February 2012 22:40
Monday, 6 February 2012 2:10
Tuesday, 7 February 2012 7:02
Tuesday, 7 February 2012 8:23
Tuesday, 7 February 2012 22:50
Tuesday, 7 February 2012 23:25

Wednesday, 15 February 2012 11:35
Thursday, 16 February 2012 17:40
Thursday, 16 February 2012 21:55
Thursday, 23 February 2012 16:24

Friday, 24 February 2012 12:16
Saturday, 25 February 2012 17:40
Saturday, 25 February 2012 19:20

Sunday, 26 February 2012 8:30
Sunday, 26 February 2012 21:00

Monday, 27 February 2012 9:44
Monday, 27 February 2012 15:56
Tuesday, 28 February 2012 9:27

Wednesday, 29 February 2012 8:12
Wednesday, 29 February 2012 17:51
Wednesday, 29 February 2012 0:51

Thursday, 1 March 2012 9:35
Thursday, 1 March 2012 14:25

Friday, 2 March 2012 9:35
Friday, 2 March 2012 20:19

Saturday, 3 March 2012 13:20
Saturday, 3 March 2012 23:07

Sunday, 4 March 2012 9:35
Sunday, 4 March 2012 14:40

Monday, 5 March 2012 18:35
Tuesday, 6 March 2012 9:25
Tuesday, 6 March 2012 23:15

Wednesday, 7 March 2012 20:56
Thursday, 8 March 2012 8:04
Thursday, 8 March 2012 1:19

Friday, 9 March 2012 2:12
Saturday, 17 March 2012 8:20
Saturday, 17 March 2012 19:50

Sunday, 18 March 2012 23:45
Monday, 19 March 2012 10:51
Monday, 19 March 2012 0:43

Wednesday, 21 March 2012 3:20
Wednesday, 21 March 2012 15:11

Thursday, 22 March 2012 4:20
Friday, 23 March 2012 6:11
Friday, 23 March 2012 10:35
Friday, 23 March 2012 22:12

Saturday, 24 March 2012 2:45
Saturday, 24 March 2012 10:14
Saturday, 24 March 2012 17:05
Saturday, 24 March 2012 23:32

Sunday, 25 March 2012 7:15
Sunday, 25 March 2012 15:20
Sunday, 25 March 2012 21:45

Monday, 26 March 2012 2:25
Monday, 26 March 2012 12:30
Monday, 26 March 2012 23:55
Tuesday, 27 March 2012 18:15

Wednesday, 28 March 2012 0:40
Thursday, 29 March 2012 9:30
Thursday, 29 March 2012 1:50

Friday, 30 March 2012 7:00
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Friday, 30 March 2012 16:35
Friday, 30 March 2012 1:33

Saturday, 31 March 2012 11:11
Sunday, 1 April 2012 18:51

Monday, 2 April 2012 3:28
Wednesday, 4 April 2012 8:25
Wednesday, 4 April 2012 18:47

Thursday, 5 April 2012 7:11
Thursday, 5 April 2012 11:10
Thursday, 5 April 2012 0:02

Friday, 6 April 2012 8:50
Friday, 6 April 2012 13:50
Friday, 6 April 2012 22:22

Saturday, 7 April 2012 8:03
Saturday, 7 April 2012 0:23

Sunday, 8 April 2012 6:10
Sunday, 8 April 2012 12:26
Sunday, 8 April 2012 17:42
Sunday, 8 April 2012 0:19

Monday, 9 April 2012 5:10
Monday, 9 April 2012 9:06
Monday, 9 April 2012 14:05
Monday, 9 April 2012 17:05

Tuesday, 10 April 2012 6:29
Tuesday, 10 April 2012 14:54
Tuesday, 10 April 2012 0:07

Wednesday, 11 April 2012 4:57
Wednesday, 11 April 2012 10:36
Wednesday, 11 April 2012 23:54

Thursday, 12 April 2012 22:50
Monday, 16 April 2012 10:45
Monday, 16 April 2012 17:55

Wednesday, 18 April 2012 7:02
Wednesday, 18 April 2012 22:42

Thursday, 19 April 2012 15:11
Thursday, 19 April 2012 22:41

Friday, 20 April 2012 15:50
Friday, 20 April 2012 12:20

Saturday, 21 April 2012 15:39
Saturday, 21 April 2012 22:55

Sunday, 22 April 2012 21:30
Sunday, 22 April 2012 1:20

Monday, 23 April 2012 8:58
Tuesday, 24 April 2012 5:37
Tuesday, 24 April 2012 17:45

Wednesday, 25 April 2012 7:20
Wednesday, 25 April 2012 18:15
Wednesday, 25 April 2012 1:26

Thursday, 26 April 2012 14:02
Thursday, 26 April 2012 23:10

Friday, 27 April 2012 9:55
Friday, 27 April 2012 16:15
Friday, 27 April 2012 0:25

Saturday, 28 April 2012 5:00
Saturday, 28 April 2012 10:26
Saturday, 28 April 2012 16:05

Sunday, 29 April 2012 5:35
Sunday, 29 April 2012 19:45

Monday, 30 April 2012 12:26
Monday, 30 April 2012 20:05
Monday, 30 April 2012 0:30

Tuesday, 1 May 2012 23:25
Thursday, 3 May 2012 9:57

Friday, 4 May 2012 15:25
Friday, 4 May 2012 1:25

Saturday, 5 May 2012 12:20
Sunday, 6 May 2012 13:40
Sunday, 6 May 2012 2:20

Tuesday, 8 May 2012 4:21
Tuesday, 8 May 2012 21:33
Tuesday, 8 May 2012 23:51
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Wednesday, 9 May 2012 23:00

Thursday, 10 May 2012 23:50
Friday, 11 May 2012 2:01

Saturday, 12 May 2012 7:25
Sunday, 13 May 2012 3:26
Sunday, 13 May 2012 9:20
Sunday, 13 May 2012 17:30

Saturday, 19 May 2012 11:10
Saturday, 19 May 2012 19:35
Saturday, 19 May 2012 0:30

Sunday, 20 May 2012 5:12
Sunday, 20 May 2012 11:05

Monday, 21 May 2012 4:40
Monday, 21 May 2012 10:20
Monday, 21 May 2012 0:53
Tuesday, 22 May 2012 10:56
Tuesday, 22 May 2012 20:25

Wednesday, 23 May 2012 3:47
Wednesday, 23 May 2012 8:36
Wednesday, 23 May 2012 16:40

Thursday, 24 May 2012 2:35
Thursday, 24 May 2012 19:46

Friday, 25 May 2012 8:41
Friday, 25 May 2012 16:30
Friday, 25 May 2012 20:50
Friday, 25 May 2012 1:38

Saturday, 26 May 2012 11:20
Saturday, 26 May 2012 21:02

Sunday, 27 May 2012 9:08
Sunday, 27 May 2012 15:05

Monday, 28 May 2012 6:49
Monday, 28 May 2012 14:39
Monday, 28 May 2012 16:12
Monday, 28 May 2012 0:25
Tuesday, 29 May 2012 16:30

Wednesday, 30 May 2012 9:40
Wednesday, 30 May 2012 14:00

Thursday, 31 May 2012 9:44
Thursday, 31 May 2012 20:45
Thursday, 31 May 2012 1:50

Friday, 1 June 2012 12:25
Friday, 1 June 2012 21:20

Saturday, 2 June 2012 2:42
Saturday, 2 June 2012 17:10

Sunday, 3 June 2012 5:39
Sunday, 3 June 2012 17:10

Monday, 4 June 2012 13:35
Monday, 4 June 2012 23:17
Tuesday, 5 June 2012 11:20
Tuesday, 5 June 2012 23:15

Wednesday, 6 June 2012 21:37
Friday, 8 June 2012 6:50

Sunday, 10 June 2012 4:22
Sunday, 10 June 2012 12:14

Monday, 11 June 2012 3:58
Monday, 11 June 2012 12:35
Monday, 11 June 2012 2:00
Tuesday, 12 June 2012 10:00
Tuesday, 12 June 2012 21:21

Wednesday, 13 June 2012 9:14
Wednesday, 13 June 2012 15:12
Wednesday, 13 June 2012 23:50

Thursday, 14 June 2012 14:15
Thursday, 14 June 2012 19:16

Friday, 15 June 2012 13:05
Friday, 15 June 2012 23:40

Saturday, 16 June 2012 18:30
Sunday, 17 June 2012 17:00

Monday, 18 June 2012 1:53
Tuesday, 19 June 2012 11:45

Wednesday, 20 June 2012 9:49
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Thursday, 21 June 2012 11:38
Thursday, 21 June 2012 13:35

Friday, 22 June 2012 1:19
Saturday, 23 June 2012 3:26
Saturday, 23 June 2012 22:35

Sunday, 24 June 2012 20:55
Monday, 25 June 2012 5:35
Monday, 25 June 2012 12:00
Tuesday, 26 June 2012 8:40
Tuesday, 26 June 2012 20:15

Wednesday, 27 June 2012 11:20
Thursday, 28 June 2012 20:10

Friday, 29 June 2012 20:05
Friday, 29 June 2012 23:50

Saturday, 30 June 2012 11:35
Saturday, 30 June 2012 21:05

Sunday, 1 July 2012 5:25
Sunday, 1 July 2012 15:00
Sunday, 1 July 2012 21:50

Monday, 2 July 2012 6:49
Monday, 2 July 2012 18:15
Tuesday, 3 July 2012 6:30
Tuesday, 3 July 2012 13:13

Wednesday, 4 July 2012 2:50
Wednesday, 4 July 2012 23:38

Thursday, 5 July 2012 0:14
Friday, 6 July 2012 9:40
Friday, 6 July 2012 22:36

Saturday, 7 July 2012 11:55
Tuesday, 10 July 2012 10:44
Tuesday, 10 July 2012 21:25

Wednesday, 11 July 2012 18:35
Wednesday, 11 July 2012 0:50

Thursday, 12 July 2012 13:40
Thursday, 12 July 2012 22:29

Friday, 13 July 2012 12:07
Saturday, 14 July 2012 7:35
Saturday, 14 July 2012 11:40
Saturday, 14 July 2012 0:35

Sunday, 15 July 2012 2:45
Sunday, 15 July 2012 8:00
Sunday, 15 July 2012 1:25

Monday, 16 July 2012 7:15
Tuesday, 17 July 2012 8:45
Tuesday, 17 July 2012 13:35

Wednesday, 18 July 2012 9:12
Wednesday, 18 July 2012 1:28

Thursday, 19 July 2012 5:06
Thursday, 19 July 2012 0:25

Friday, 20 July 2012 4:06
Friday, 20 July 2012 9:00

Saturday, 21 July 2012 11:16
Saturday, 21 July 2012 21:40

Wednesday, 25 July 2012 16:35
Wednesday, 25 July 2012 22:00

Thursday, 26 July 2012 1:55
Saturday, 28 July 2012 8:55
Saturday, 28 July 2012 17:45

Sunday, 29 July 2012 8:00
Sunday, 29 July 2012 1:45

Monday, 30 July 2012 7:02
Monday, 30 July 2012 16:00
Tuesday, 31 July 2012 4:53
Tuesday, 31 July 2012 23:04

Wednesday, 1 August 2012 3:40
Wednesday, 1 August 2012 10:28
Wednesday, 1 August 2012 0:29

Thursday, 2 August 2012 4:25
Thursday, 2 August 2012 11:46
Thursday, 2 August 2012 1:40
Saturday, 4 August 2012 11:22
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Sunday, 5 August 2012 5:24

Saturday, 11 August 2012 10:30
Saturday, 11 August 2012 14:43

Sunday, 12 August 2012 20:20
Tuesday, 14 August 2012 11:30
Tuesday, 14 August 2012 0:10

Wednesday, 15 August 2012 13:15
Thursday, 16 August 2012 14:03

Sunday, 19 August 2012 12:17
Sunday, 19 August 2012 0:30

Tuesday, 21 August 2012 2:20
Tuesday, 21 August 2012 9:05

Wednesday, 22 August 2012 9:35
Wednesday, 22 August 2012 22:26

Thursday, 23 August 2012 10:33
Friday, 24 August 2012 18:00

Sunday, 26 August 2012 5:45
Monday, 27 August 2012 10:04
Tuesday, 28 August 2012 13:55

Wednesday, 29 August 2012 6:20
Wednesday, 29 August 2012 23:56

Thursday, 30 August 2012 11:15
Thursday, 30 August 2012 16:37

Saturday, 1 September 2012 1:59
Saturday, 1 September 2012 6:33
Saturday, 1 September 2012 12:46
Saturday, 1 September 2012 22:05

Sunday, 2 September 2012 8:35
Sunday, 2 September 2012 16:15

Monday, 3 September 2012 0:40
Tuesday, 4 September 2012 13:45

Wednesday, 5 September 2012 4:25
Wednesday, 5 September 2012 13:50
Wednesday, 5 September 2012 0:27

Thursday, 6 September 2012 13:29
Friday, 7 September 2012 9:14
Friday, 7 September 2012 13:35

Saturday, 8 September 2012 5:40
Saturday, 8 September 2012 10:30
Saturday, 8 September 2012 15:55
Saturday, 8 September 2012 21:00

Sunday, 9 September 2012 4:30
Sunday, 9 September 2012 11:33
Sunday, 9 September 2012 22:35

Monday, 10 September 2012 16:20
Monday, 10 September 2012 20:05
Tuesday, 11 September 2012 4:34

Thursday, 13 September 2012 19:03
Saturday, 15 September 2012 3:02
Saturday, 15 September 2012 10:22
Saturday, 15 September 2012 1:35

Sunday, 16 September 2012 20:41
Sunday, 16 September 2012 1:47

Monday, 17 September 2012 11:32
Tuesday, 18 September 2012 5:30
Tuesday, 18 September 2012 22:00

Wednesday, 19 September 2012 20:26
Wednesday, 19 September 2012 0:59

Thursday, 20 September 2012 19:33
Friday, 21 September 2012 4:54

Saturday, 22 September 2012 10:25
Sunday, 23 September 2012 6:35
Sunday, 23 September 2012 13:50

Monday, 24 September 2012 10:14
Monday, 24 September 2012 1:30
Tuesday, 25 September 2012 18:20
Tuesday, 25 September 2012 2:26

Friday, 28 September 2012 9:35
Saturday, 29 September 2012 0:47

Sunday, 30 September 2012 6:45
Sunday, 30 September 2012 10:52
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Sunday, 30 September 2012 6:54

Monday, 1 October 2012 8:20
Monday, 1 October 2012 11:45
Tuesday, 2 October 2012 11:40

Wednesday, 3 October 2012 8:35
Wednesday, 3 October 2012 20:27

Thursday, 4 October 2012 10:40
Thursday, 4 October 2012 22:00

Friday, 5 October 2012 10:37
Friday, 5 October 2012 21:20

Saturday, 6 October 2012 16:20
Saturday, 6 October 2012 23:12

Sunday, 7 October 2012 12:00
Sunday, 7 October 2012 0:15

Monday, 8 October 2012 14:25
Tuesday, 9 October 2012 3:21
Tuesday, 9 October 2012 13:35
Tuesday, 9 October 2012 2:00

Wednesday, 10 October 2012 23:40
Thursday, 11 October 2012 4:03
Thursday, 11 October 2012 15:50

Friday, 12 October 2012 5:45
Friday, 12 October 2012 13:20
Friday, 12 October 2012 23:46

Saturday, 13 October 2012 15:35
Saturday, 13 October 2012 21:40

Sunday, 14 October 2012 18:05
Sunday, 14 October 2012 22:25

Monday, 15 October 2012 14:19
Monday, 15 October 2012 0:15
Tuesday, 16 October 2012 8:47

Wednesday, 17 October 2012 22:30
Thursday, 18 October 2012 9:32
Thursday, 18 October 2012 23:12
Tuesday, 23 October 2012 11:10
Tuesday, 23 October 2012 16:35

Wednesday, 24 October 2012 9:57
Thursday, 25 October 2012 10:01
Thursday, 25 October 2012 0:44

Friday, 26 October 2012 21:47
Saturday, 27 October 2012 5:27
Saturday, 27 October 2012 10:45
Saturday, 27 October 2012 21:47

Sunday, 28 October 2012 7:00
Sunday, 28 October 2012 22:01
Sunday, 28 October 2012 1:41

Monday, 29 October 2012 6:08
Tuesday, 30 October 2012 9:20
Tuesday, 30 October 2012 23:50

Wednesday, 31 October 2012 9:10
Wednesday, 31 October 2012 22:32

Thursday, 1 November 2012 8:05
Thursday, 1 November 2012 19:40

Friday, 2 November 2012 2:50
Friday, 2 November 2012 6:31
Friday, 2 November 2012 12:40
Friday, 2 November 2012 11:35

Saturday, 3 November 2012 8:25
Wednesday, 7 November 2012 11:15

Thursday, 8 November 2012 17:57
Friday, 9 November 2012 22:14

Saturday, 10 November 2012 18:10
Sunday, 11 November 2012 14:45
Sunday, 11 November 2012 20:59

Monday, 12 November 2012 4:28
Wednesday, 14 November 2012 8:54
Wednesday, 14 November 2012 15:15

Thursday, 15 November 2012 8:47
Thursday, 15 November 2012 21:07

Friday, 16 November 2012 3:07
Friday, 16 November 2012 10:00
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CHPP Coal Transport Records 2012

Date Load Finish Time
Friday, 16 November 2012 0:10

Saturday, 17 November 2012 7:42
Sunday, 18 November 2012 2:25
Sunday, 18 November 2012 11:20
Sunday, 18 November 2012 15:10
Sunday, 18 November 2012 23:22

Monday, 19 November 2012 9:20
Saturday, 24 November 2012 10:48
Saturday, 24 November 2012 18:15
Saturday, 24 November 2012 1:00

Sunday, 25 November 2012 14:45
Sunday, 25 November 2012 21;35

Monday, 26 November 2012 3:13
Monday, 26 November 2012 1:15
Tuesday, 27 November 2012 6:40

Wednesday, 28 November 2012 21:13
Wednesday, 28 November 2012 2:07

Thursday, 29 November 2012 6:07
Thursday, 29 November 2012 9:49
Thursday, 29 November 2012 0:10

Friday, 30 November 2012 4:47
Friday, 30 November 2012 8:44
Friday, 30 November 2012 12:44
Friday, 30 November 2012 16:10

Saturday, 1 December 2012 19:00
Sunday, 2 December 2012 2:50
Sunday, 2 December 2012 16:50
Sunday, 2 December 2012 22:00

Monday, 3 December 2012 14:38
Monday, 3 December 2012 20:14
Tuesday, 4 December 2012 6:19
Tuesday, 4 December 2012 21:40

Wednesday, 5 December 2012 7:15
Thursday, 6 December 2012 4:20
Thursday, 6 December 2012 20:44

Friday, 7 December 2012 4:40
Friday, 7 December 2012 0:18

Saturday, 8 December 2012 19:35
Monday, 10 December 2012 11:14
Tuesday, 11 December 2012 3:00
Tuesday, 11 December 2012 1:50

Wednesday, 12 December 2012 9:10
Wednesday, 12 December 2012 0:16

Thursday, 13 December 2012 11:14
Thursday, 13 December 2012 17:37

Friday, 14 December 2012 5:22
Monday, 17 December 2012 12:35
Monday, 17 December 2012 1:47
Tuesday, 18 December 2012 9:36
Tuesday, 18 December 2012 22:39

Thursday, 20 December 2012 3:35
Thursday, 20 December 2012 10:00

Friday, 21 December 2012 10:45
Saturday, 22 December 2012 21:56

Wednesday, 26 December 2012 22:45
Thursday, 27 December 2012 18:28

Friday, 28 December 2012 12:00
Friday, 28 December 2012 23:46

Saturday, 29 December 2012 8:05
Saturday, 29 December 2012 12:25
Saturday, 29 December 2012 23:35
Monday, 31 December 2012 13:30
Monday, 31 December 2012 23:15
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